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Q.27 (CHRISTMAS SPENDING) FULL TREND 

 

  

$1,000 

or more 



 

 

 
Q.28 (CHRISTMAS SPENDING VERSUS A YEAR AGO) FULL TREND 

 
  

More 

 

Less 

About  

the same 

No  

opinion 

 

2007 Dec 6-9 16 25 57 2 

2007 Nov 11-14 13 25 60 2 

2007 Oct 4-7 14 19 66 2 

2006 Nov 9-12 16 23 60 1 

2006 Oct 9-12 12 18 67 3 

2005 Dec 5-8 17 24 59 * 



 

 

 

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Weighted n 823 406 417 541 268 221 261 328 290 231 301 217 360 215 297 301 202

Unweighted n 823 454 369 581 223 155 220 429 367 281 172 234 335 222 328 277 190

271 149 122 197197



 

 

 

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 823 454 369 581 223 155 220 429 367 281 172 234 335 222 328 277 190

Weighted n 823 406 417 541 268 221 261 328 290 231 301 217 360 215 297 301 202

110 60 50 63 45 54 30 26 29 31 50 23 54 29 28 57 22

13% 15% 12% 12% 17% 24% 11% 8% 10% 13% 17%


